
No. Particular Fees for Mumbai 
University 

Candidates
Fees for Other than 
Mumbai University 

Candidates 

Fees for Other than 
Maharashtra State & 
Deemed University  

Candidates 
(A) COLLEGE FEES Rs. Rs. Rs.
1 Tuition Fees 151000 151000 151000
2 Development Fund Fees 22650 22650 22650
3 Seminar & Symposia 2000 2000 2000
4 Gymkhana Fees (Identity card, Magazine, Medical etc) 1000 1000 1000
5 IT Facility 6000 6000 6000
6 Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fees 500 500 500
7 Student Mutual Aid Fund 2000 2000 2000
8 Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 10000 10000 10000
9 Training & Placement Fees 1000 1000 1000

10 Student Caution Money 1000 1000 1000
TOTAL (A) 197150 197150 197150

(B)
11 Examination Fees 10000 10000 10000
12 Group Insurance 283 283 283

TOTAL (B) 10283 10283 10283
(C)
13 University Registration Fees 825 825 825

BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACYKALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 068.

All First Year M. Pharm Newly allotted Non Sponsored Category candidates through CAP round are hereby
informed to collect the Application form from office counter and make the online payment of fees at the time of
admission through  Bombay College of Pharmacy portal i.e. http://ems.bcp.edu.in 

UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES

EXAMINATION AND INSURANCE FEES

FIRST YEAR M. PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 

13 University Registration Fees 825 825 825
14 University Gymkhana Fees /Annual Sports Contribution 60 60 60
15 University Enrolment Fees 0 200 200
16 University Eligibility Fees 0 300 300
17 University E- Suvidha / E-Charges Fee 70 70 70
18 University Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10
19 University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20 20 20
20 University Annual State level /Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50
21 University Ashvamedha Fee 20 20 20

TOTAL (C) 1055 1555 1555
(D) MEMBERSHIP FEES
23 BCP Alumni Association Registration Fees 1000 1000 1000
24 IPA/MSB Membership Fees 7080 7080 7080

TOTAL (D) 8080 8080 8080
TOTAL (A+ B+C+D) 216568 217068 217068

2. All students are instructed to submit three coloured photographs and following Original Documents alongwith 5 set of Zerox copies for other University Candidates and for Mumbai University only 2 set of a) CAP Allotment Letter b)SSC Marksheet c) HSC Marksheet d) B. Pharm Marksheet e) Provisional Passing Certificate f) GPAT Score Card g) Leaving /Transfer  Certificate h) Migration Certificate i) Caste Certificate, Caste Validity Certificate, Non CreamyLayer certificate ,GAP Certificate (if applicable.) 

Place : MumbaiDate : 01.07.2020 Dr. Krishnapriya MohanrajCC : 1. Account 2. Office Copy I/C. Principal

1. If the candidate fails to report to the Institute and pay the fees on or before the last date of reporting at the Institute
then the candidate shall lose claim on the allotted seats. 

Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students) to
office at the time of admission .



No. Particular Fees 

(A) COLLEGE FEES Rs.
1 Tuition Fees 151000
2 Development Fund Fees 22650
3 Seminar & Symposia 2000
4 Gymkhana Fees (Identity card, Magazine, Medical etc) 1000
5 IT Facility 6000
6 Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural Activities Fees 500
7 Student Mutual Aid Fund 2000
8 Equipment Procurement and Maintenance Fund 10000
9 Training & Placement Fees 1000

10 Breakages 1000
11 Personal Development Activity 4000

TOTAL (A) 201150
(B)
12 Examination Fees 10000

EXAMINATION AND INSURANCE FEES

BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACYKALINA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 068.
SECOND  YEAR M. PHARM FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 

All Second Year M.Pharm Students are hereby informed to Register your name on college portal i.e.
http://ems.bcp.edu.in  and make the online payment of fees through portal on or before 31st July 2020

12 Examination Fees 10000
13 Group Insurance 49

TOTAL (B) 10049
(C)
14 University Gymkhana Fees /Annual Sports Contribution 60
15 University E- Suvidha / E-Charges Fee 70
16 University Disaster Relief Fund 10
17 University Vice Chancellor's Fund Contribution 20
18 University Annual State level /Student Welfare Fund 50
19 University Ashvamedha Fee 20

TOTAL (C) 230
TOTAL (A+ B+C) 211429

Notes :

 

Place : MumbaiDate : 01.07.2020CC : 1. Account 2. Office Copy 

No further notice in this regards will be given. The late fees will be charged Rs. 100/- per day w.e.f.
1st August 2020

Fill anti-ragging undertaking online on website amanmovement.org and submit hard copies (parents & students)
to office at the time of admission .

UNIVERSITY AND OTHER FEES


